PRIST UNIVERSITY :: Ti-lANJAVUR -613 403
Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department
REGISTER
NUMBER
2001PCI10101
2001PC10102
2001PC10103
2001PC10104
2001PC10105
2001PC10106
2001PC10107
2001PC10108
2001PC10109
2001PC10110
2001PC10111
2001PCi0112
2001PCI10113
2001PCI10114
2001PCIO011S
2001PC10116
2001PC10117
2001PC10118
_2001PC10119
2001PC10120
2001PC10121
2001PC10122

: BBOCHEMISTRY

NAME

P.VIGNESH
ANAVEEN NAYAGAN
N.SIVA
B.BARATHRAI
M.THIRUMOORTHGI
V.AKASH

M.VIGNESH

KS THIRUMAVALAVAN
R.KARTHIKEY AN
MADAN KUMAR. K
ABISHEK. K
VANCHINATHAN. M
JEEVA.N

K. ANDEESWARAN

K. ANAND
G.SUNDHARAM
K.SARAVANAKUMAR
KISHOR. M

SRINATH. A
UMOHAMED ABBAS
M.KARTHIKEYAN
M.GANESH

20110AEC21 20111AEC22 20115AEC23 20114AEC24 20115AEC25L
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
27 52 79 A 25 60 85 A+ 29 64 Y3 O 22 65 87 A+ 24 55 79 A
28 52 8 A 28 52 8 A 28 52 8 A 23 52 75 A 22 68 90 A
25 60 85 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+
26 60 8 A+ 26 56 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 24 59 8 A+ 26 55 8 A+
24 65 89 A+ 29 65 94 O 24 65 89 A+ 23 65 88 A+ 25 52 71 A
28 58 8 A+ 28 58 8 A+ 28 58 8 A+ 28 58 8 A+ 23 58 81 A+
29 60 89 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 62 9l 0
27 52719 27 52 719 A 27 52 719 A 27 60 87 A+ 21 52 73 A
24 55 79 25 55 80 A 29 54 8 A+ 22 54 76 A 260 54 80 A
26 62 88 A+ 29 62 91 O 26 62 88 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 Ad
29 58 87 A+ 28 64 92 O 29 58 8 A+ 23 56 719 A 29 58 87 A
26 62 90 A+ 28 58 8 A+ 29 65 %4 O 24 58 8 A+ 28 S8 86 Ad
27 64 91 O 27 60 87 A+ 27 53 8 A 27 64 91 O 27 64 9l O
28 68 9 O 28 62 90 A+ 28 68 96 28 60 88 A+ 28 52 80 A
27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 6 91 0O 27 64 9l 8]
27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 54 81 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 27 56 83 A+
24 62 8 A+ 24 63 87 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+
27 58 85 A+ 27 58 85 A+ 27 58 85 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 27 58 85 A+
27 64 91 O 27 64 9l O 27 52 79 A 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 @
28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 28 60 88 A+
22 60 82 A+ 29 65 9 O 29 65 94 O 22 65 8 A+ 29 65 94 O
28 62 90 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 60 B8 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOCHEMISTRY
REGISTER NAME 20110AEC21 20111AEC22 20115AEC23 20114AEC24 20115AEC25L
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2001PC10123 LSRAVANA KUMAR 28 60 88 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 28 60 8 At
2001PC10124  JOTHI PRAKASH. G 28 S8 8 A+ 28 58 8 A+ 28 58 8 A+ 28 38 8 A+ 28 58 86 At
2001PC10125  THAMEEM ANSARI S 27 56 8 A+ 27 68 95 O 27 S8 85 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
2001PC10126  P. DEVARAIJ 24 54 78 A 23 54 77 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A 26 54 80 A
2001PC10127  M.ABISHEIK 24 35 079 A 24 35 79 A 24 58 82 A+ 24 35 79 A 24 55 719 A
2001PC10201  V.AARTHI 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
2001PC10202 B.PAVITHRA 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 5 79 A
2001PC10203  M.AJITHA 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 23 50 73 A 24 59 8 A+ 23 50 73 A
2001PC10204 M.E.SOWMIYA 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 B8 AF
2001PC10205  M.SAFIA SAFRIN 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 AT
2001PC10206  J.SWATHI 20 62 91 O 25 52 77 A 29 62 9 o 29 6 9 0O 2 62 9l 0
2001PC10207 V.DIVYA 28 50 8 A+ 28 53 81 A+ 28 55 8 A+ 28 55 8 A+ 28 55 83 A+
2001PC10208 KAVYAL) 26 55 81 A+ 26 59 8 A+ 26 55 8l A+ 26 55 81 A+ 25 59 B84 A+
2001PC10209  V.SUVITHA 27 56 8 A+ 27 s6 83 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 83 A+
2001PC10210  S.NANDHINI 25 4 79 A 25 64 8 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 8 A+ 25 54 79 A
2001PC10211 V.AROCKIYAPRIYADHAR 26 58 8 A+ 26 58 8 A+ 26 58 8 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+
2001PC10212  M.YOGALAKSHMI 26 57 8 A+ 27 55 82 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 59 85 At
2001PC10213  V.JAYASRI 20 55 84 A+ 20 55 8 A+ 23 S5 78 A 29 57 86 A+ 29 55 84 A+
2001PC10214 T.KAVERI 23 57 8 A 23 57 8 A 23 57 80 23 57 8 A 23 57 80 A
2001PC10215  A.RAMYA 28 64 92 O 22 58 8 A 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 28 64 92
2001PC10216  P.JASMINE 26 60 86 A+ 26 65 91 O 26 60 8 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 64 90 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOCHEMISTRY
REGISTER KA 20110AEC21 20111AEC22 20115AEC23 20114AEC24 20115AEC25L
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001PC10217 SWETHA. R 29 62 91 (0] 26 33 81 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 29 60 80 A+ 29 60 89 A+
2001PC10218 B.PAVITHRA 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 At 22 64 86 A+ 22 52 74 A
2001PC10219 S.ILLAMTHI 27 62 89 At 27 54 81 At 27 62 89 A+ 27 65 92 @] 27 55 82 At
2001PC10220 R.PRIYA 26 60 86 A+ 26 59 83 A+t 26 60 86 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 26 60 86 A+

20110AEC21 TAMIL-H

20111AEC22 ENGLISH-II

20115AEC23  BIOCHEMICAL TECHNIQUES
20114AEC24  CHEMISTRY - 1l

20115AEC25L  BIOCHEMICAL TECHNIQUES LAB-I
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
: BIOCHEMISTRY

Department
REGISTER

NUMBER
2001PCI0101
2001PC10102
2001PCI0103
2001PC10104
2001PCT0105
2001PCI10106
2001PC10107
2001PC10108
2001PC10109
2001PC10110
“2001PC10111
2001PC10112
2001PC10113
2001PC10114
2001PC10115
2001PCI10116
2001PC10117
2001PC10118
2001PCI0119
2001PC10120
2001PC10121

NAME

P.VIGNESH
ANAVEEN NAYAGAN
N.SIVA

B.BARATHRA]J
M.THIRUMOORTHGI
V.AKASH

M.VIGNESH

KS THIRUMAVALAVAN

R.KARTHIKEYAN
MADAN KUMAR. K
ABISHEK. K
VANCHINATHAN. M
JEEVA. N

K. ANDEESWARAN

K. ANAND
G.SUNDHARAM
K.SARAVANAKUMAR

.KISHOR. M

SRINATH. A
U.MOHAMED ABBAS
M.KARTHIKEYAN

27
28
25
26
24
26
25
27
24
26

28
27
28
27
27
24
27
27
28
22

A+
B
A+
A+
A+

20114AEC26L 20115RLC27 201LSCCS 201SSCBE
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
56 83 A+ 25 60 85 At 25 64 89 A+ 22 65 87
4270 B+ 28 42 70 B+ 28 42 70 B+ 23 42 65
60 85 At 25 59 84 A+ 25 60 85 At 25 60 85
60 86 At 26 56 82 A+ 26 60 86 At 24 59 83
65 89 A+ 25 65 90 A+ 24 65 89 At 23 65 88
67 93 6} 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 (6] 28 67 93
60 83 At 28 59 87 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85
42 69 B+ 27 42 69 B+ 27 42 69 B+ 27 60 87
55 79 A 25 55 80 A 25 54 79 A 22 54 76
62 88 A+ 25 62 87 A+ 26 62 88 A+ 27 62 89
67 92 0 28 60 88 A+ 25 67 92 0 23 56 79
62 90 At 28 67 95 0] 25 65 90 A+ 24 67 91
64 91 0 27 60 87 A+ 27 53 80 A 27 64 91
52 80 28 62 90 At 28 68 96 28 60 &8
64 9l 0] 27 64 91 27 64 91 0 27 64 91
64 91 0 27 64 91 0 27 54 8l At 24 64 88
62 86 A+ 24 63 87 At 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88
67 94 0] 27 67 9% 0] 27 67 94 0 26 67 . 93
64 91 0 27 64 91 0 27 42 9l O 27 64 91
62 90 A+ 28 60 88 At 28 60 88 At 22 59 81
60 82 A+ 25 65 90 A+ 25 65 90 A+ 22 65 87
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOCHEMISTRY
REGISTER NAME 20114AEC26L 20115RLC27 _ 201LSCCS 201SSCBE
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2001PC10122 M.GANESH 28 62 90 A+ 24 60 8 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 Af
2001PC10123  L.SRAVANA KUMAR 58 60 88 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 Bl A
2001PC10124  JOTHI PRAKASH. G 28 67 95 O 28 67 93 (@] 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 0
2001PC10125 THAMEEM ANSARI S 27 56 83 A+ 27 68 95 (6] 24 58 82 A+ 28 39 BT At
2001PC10126 P. DEVARAI 24 54 78 A 23 4 77 A 23 547 A 23 34 77 A
2001PC10127 M.ABISHEIK 24 55 719 A 24 55 79 A 24 58 8 A+ 24 55 19 A
2001PC10201  V.AARTHI 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 83 At
2001PC10202  B.PAVITHRA 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A
2001PC10203 M.AJITHA 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 24 39 83 A+
2001PC10204 M.E.SOWMIYA 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+
2001PC10205  M.SAFIA SAFRIN 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 R A+ 22 55 77 A 22 58 80 A
2001PC10206  J.SWATHI 35 62 87 A+ 25 52 77 A 25 62 8 A+ 25 62 87 A+
2001PC10207 V.DIVYA 28 59 87 A+ 28 53 8 A+ 28 55 8 A+ 28 535 8 A4
2001PC10208 KAVYAJ 26 55 81 A+ 26 59 8 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 55 81 Af
2001PC10209  V.SUVITHA 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 83 A+
2001PC10210  S.NANDHINI 55 54 79 A 25 55 8 A 25 59 84 A+ 25 52 77 A
2001PC10211  V.AROCKIYAPRIYADHAR 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 8 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+
2001PC10212  M.YOGALAKSHMI 26 54 80 A 27 55 82 A+ 26 34 80 A 26 34 80 A
2001PC10213  V.JAYASRI 25 55 80 A 25 55 80 A 23 55 78 A 25 34 19 A
2001PC10214 T.KAVERI 23 s4 77 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A
2001PC10215  A.RAMYA 8 64 92 O 22 67 8 A+ 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOCHEMISTRY

REGISTER R 20114AEC26L 20115RLC27 201LSCCS 201SSCBE

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001PC10216 P.JASMINE 26 60 8 A+ 26 65 9l O 26 60 8 A+ 26 54 80 A
2001PC10217 SWETHA.R 25 62 87 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 25 60 85 A+
2001PC10218 B.PAVITHRA 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+
2001PC10219  S.ILLAMTHI 27 62 89 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 27 62 B9 A+ 27 65 92 0]
2001PC10220 R.PRIYA 26 60 87 A+ 26 53 81 A+ 26 60 82 A+ 28 51 85 A+

201 14AEC26L. ORGANIC ANALYSIS LAB
20115RLC27  RESEARCH LED SEMINAR
201LSCCS COMMUNICATION SKILLS
201SSCBE BASIC BEHAVIORAL ETIQUETTE
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BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department
REGISTER
NUMBER
1901PC10101
1901PC10102
1901PC10103
1901PC10104
1901PC10105
1901PC10106
1901PC10107
1901PC10108
1901PC10109
1901PC10110
1901PC10111
1901PC10112
1901PC10113
1901PC10114
1901PC10115
1901PC10116
1901PC10117
1901PC10118
1901PC10119
1901PC10120
1901PC10121
1901PC10122

: BIOCHEMISTRY

NAME

B. RAJI

S. YUVARAI

K. THAMIZHVANI
J. DHINESH

D. RAHULRAI

R. THAMIZHVANAN
P. KARTHIKEYAN
R.VERGINIYA
S.SUSHMITHA
N.NITHYA

JJJOSE ACCILIYA
GOMATHI .S,
ARTHI .R
CHIDAMBARAM .S
THIRUTHALINGAM. P
SANTHIYA .M
SHALINI .S
GOVARASAN. K
NARMATHA K
GAYATHRIL D
JENIFER .M
VENNILA .D

19110AEC41 19111AEC42 19115AEC43 19119AEC44L
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD :
27 41 68 B+ 25 60 85 A+ 21 64 85 A+ 22 65 87 A+t
28 41 69 B+ 28 41 69 B+ 28 41 69 B+ 23 41 64 B
25 60 85 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+
26 60 8 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 24 59 83 A+
24 65 89 A+ 21 65 8 A+ 24 65 89 A+ 23 65 88 A+
28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
21 60 81 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 21 60 81 A+ 21 60 81 A+
27 41 68 B+ 27 41 68 B+ 27 41 68 B+ 27 60 87 A+
24 S5 79 A 25 55 80 A 21 54 75 A 22 54 76 A
26 62 88 A+ 21 62 83 A+ 26 62 88 A+ 27 62 89 A+
21 67 88 A+ 28 64 92 O 21 67 88 A+ 23 56 79 A
28 62 90 A+ 28 67 95 O 21 65 8 A+ 24 67 91 O
27 64 91 O 27 60 87 A+ 27 53 8 A 27 64 91 O
28 68 96 O 28 62 90 A+ 28 68 9% O 28 60 88 A+
27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 9l O 27 64 91 O
27 64 91 O 27 64 9l O 27 54 81 A+ 24 64 88 A+
24 62 8 A+ 24 63 87 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+
27 67 94 O 27 67 94 O 27 67 9% O 26 67 93 O
27 64 91 O .27 64 9l O 27 41 68 B+ 27 64 91 O
28 68 96 O 28 62 90 A+ 28 68 96 O 28 60 838 A+
22 60 82 A+ 21 65 8 A+ 21 65 8 A+ 22 65 87 A+t
28 62 90 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+

24
22
25
26
25
23
21
21
26
27
21
28
27
28
27
27
25
27
27
28
21
28

55
68
60
55
52
67
62
41
54
62
67
58
64
52
64
56
63
67
64
52
65
60

19119AEC45

79
90
85
81
77
90
83
62
80
89
88
86
91
80
91
83
88
94
91
80
86
88

A
A+
A+
A+

A
A+
A+

B

A
At
A+
A+

0]

A

0]
A+
A+




PRIST UNIVERSITY ::
Controller of Examinations

THANJAVUR - 613 403

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department
REGISTER
NUMBER
1901PC10123
1901PC10124
1901PC10125
1901PC10126
1901PC10127
1901PC10128
1901PC10129
1901PC10130
1901PC10131
1901PC10132
1901PC10133
1901PC10134
1901PC10135
1901PC10136
1901PC10137
1901PC10138
1901PC10139
1901PC10140
1901PC10141
1901PC10142
1901PC10143

: BIOCHEMISTRY

NAME

SNEGA. R
BHUVANESWARI .S
DINESH KUMAR .A
DINESHKUMAR .S
THAMIZHMANI .L
JAYASRLV
V.PARVEEN KUMAR
C.KAVIYA SRI
1JEYASRI
1.MUKESH
A.DANYASREE
V.MURUKESHWARI
S.LOKESH KUMAR
P.PARAMESHWARAN
A.ARUNADEVI
K.GUKAN
B.SWAMINATHAN
S.AKILANDESWARI
G.SUKUMAR
L.AFRIN
X.FERNANDESH

19110AEC41 19111AEC42 19115AEC43 19119AEC44L 19119AEC45

INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
28 60 88 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 359 81 A+ 28 60 88 A+
28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
27 56 83 A+ 27 68 95 O 22 58 8 A 28 59 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
24 54 78 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A 26 54 80 A
24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 58 82 A+ 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A
27 56 83 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A
24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79

23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 24 59 83 A+ 23 50 73 A
24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 83 A+ 24 64 88 A+
22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+
21 62 83 A+ 25 52 77 A 21 62 83 A+ 21 62 83 A+ 21 62 83 A+
28 59 87 A+ 28 53 81 A+ 28 55 83 A+ 28 55 83 A+ 28 55 83 A+
26 55 81 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 52 78 A 25 59 84 A+
27 52 79 A 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 51 78 A 27 56 83 A+
25 54 79 A 25 64 89 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 54 79 A
26 S8 B84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+
26 41 67 B+ 27 55 8 A+ 26 41 67 B+ 26 52 78 A 26 59 85 A+t
21 51 72 A 21 55 76 A 23 55 78 A 21 41 62 B 21 55 76 A
23 41 64 B 23 41 64 B 23 41 64 B .23 41 64 B 23 41 64 B
28 64 92 O 22 67 89 A+ 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O
26 60 86 A+ 86 A+ 26 41 67 B+ 26 64 90 A+
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Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department
REGISTER
NUMBER
1901PC10144
1901PC10145
1901PC10146
1901PC10147
1901PC10148
1901PC10149

19110AEC41
1911 TAEC42
19115AEC43
191 19AEC44L
19119AEC45

: BIOCHEMISTRY
AN 19110AEC41 19111AEC42 19115AEC43 19119AEC44L 19119AEC45
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD

G.MOHAMED ALI 21 62 83 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 21 60 81 A+ 21 60 81 A+
S.DHARANI 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 52 74 A
V.CHIDRA DEVI 27 62 89 A+ 27 S4 81 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 65 92 O 27 55 82 A+
T.TAMILMANI 26 60 8 A+ 26 59 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 26 51 77 A
K.SUKUMARAN 28 64 92 O 22 67 8 A+ 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O
V.RAM KUMAR 71 68 89 A+ 21 60 81 A+ 21 60 81 A+ 21 60 81 A+ 21 65 386 A+
TAMIL-IV

ENGLISH-1V

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY

BIOCHEMICAL TECHNIQUES LAB-II

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTING

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

E

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOCHEMISTRY
REGISTER NAME 19115AEC46L 19120SEC04AL 19111SEC04L 19ENVTSTU
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901PC10101 B. RAJI 21 56 77 A 25 60 85 A+ 29 64 93 O 22 65 87 A+
1901PC10102 S. YUVARAIJ 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O 28 69 97 O 23 69 92 @]
1901PC10103 K. THAMIZHVANI 25 60 85 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+
1901PC10104 J. DHINESH 26 60 8 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 24 59 83 A+
1901PC10105 D. RAHULRAIJ 24 65 89 A+ 29 65 94 O 24 65 89 A+ 23 65 88 A+
1901PC10106 R. THAMIZHVANAN 26 67 93 (0] 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 @]
1901PC10107 P. KARTHIKEYAN 29 60 89 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+
1901PCI10108 R.VERGINIYA 21 69 90 A+ 21 69 9 A+ 21 69 90 A+ 21 60 81 A+
1901PC10109 S.SUSHMITHA 24 55 79 A 25 55 80 A 29 54 3 A+ 22 54 76 A
1901PC10110 N.NITHY A 26 62 88 A+ 29 62 9l O 26 62 88 A+ 21 62 3 A+
1901PCI10111 J.JOSE ACCILIYA 29 67 96 (0] 28 60 88 A+ 29 67 96 (0] 23 56 79 A
1901PC10112 ~ GOMATHI .S 28 62 9 A+ 28 67 95 O 29 65 94 O 24 67 91 O
1901PC10113 ARTHI .R 21 64 8 A+ 21 60 81 A+ 21 53 74 A 21 64 85 A+
1901PC10114 CHIDAMBARAM .S 28 52 80 A 28 62 90 A+ 28 68 9 O 28 60 83 At
1901PC10115 THIRUTHALINGAM. P 21 64 85 A+ 21 64 85 A+ 21 64 85 A+ 21 64 B8 A+
1901PC10116 SANTHIYA M 21 64 85 A+ 21 64 85 A+ 21 54 75 A 24 64 88 A+
1901PC10117 SHALINI .S 28 62 90 A+ 28 67 95 O 29 65 94 O 24 67 09I 0
1901PCI0118 GOVARASAN. K 21 67 88 A+ 21 67 88 A+ 21 67 88 A+ 26 67 93 O
1901PC10119 NARMATHA K 21 64 85 A+ 21 64 85 A+ 21 69 90 A+ 21 64 85 A+
1901PC10120 GAYATHRI. D 28 62 90 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+
1901PC10121 JENIFER .M 22 60 82 A+ 29 65 94 O 29 65 94 O 22 65 87 A+
Ni -
Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOCHEMISTRY
REGISTER NAME 19115AEC46L 19120SEC04AL 19111SEC04L 19ENVTSTU
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1901PC10122 VENNILA .D 28 62 90 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+
1901PC10123 SNEGA. R 28 60 88 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+
1901PC10124 BHUVANESWARI .S 28 67 95 0] 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 0]
1901PC10125 DINESH KUMAR A 21 56 77 A 21 68 89 A+ 21 58 79 A 28 59 87 A+
1901PC10126 DINESHKUMAR .S 24 54 78 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A
1901PC10127 THAMIZHMANI .L 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 58 82 A+ 24 55 79 A
1901PC10128 JAYASRLV 21 56 77 A 21 56 77 A 21 56 77 A 21 56 77 A
1901PC10129 V.PARVEEN KUMAR 24 55 79 A 24 55 719 A 24 55 79 A 24 35 79 A
1901PC10130 C.KAVIYA SRI 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 24 39 83 A+
1901PC10131 JJEYASRI 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+
1901PC10132 J.MUKESH 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 60 82 A+
1901PC10133 A.DANYASREE 29 62 91 (0] 25 52 77 A 29 62 91 O 29 62 91 O
1901PC10134 V.MURUKESHWARI 28 59 87 A+ 28 53 81 A+ 28 55 83 A+ 28 55 83 A+
1901PC10135 S.LOKESH KUMAR 26 55 81 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 50 76 A
1901PC10136 P.PARAMESHWARAN 21 56 77 A 21 56 77 A 21 56 77 A 21 56 77 A
1901PC10137 A.ARUNADEVI 25 54 79 A 25 55 80 A 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 B84 A+
1901PC10138 K.GUKAN 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+
1901PC10139 B.SWAMINATHAN 26 43 69 B+ 21 55 76 A 26 43 69 B+ 26 50 .76 A
1901PC10140 S.AKILANDESWARI 29 55 84 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 23 55 78 A 29 43 72 A
1901PC10141 G.SUKUMAR 23 43 66 B+ 23 43 66 B+ 23 43 66 B+ 23 43 66 B+
1901PC10142 [.LAFRIN 28 64 92 0] 22 67 89 A+ 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 0]
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department
REGISTER
NUMBER
1901PC10143
1901PC10144
1901PC10145
1901PC10146
1901PC10147
1901PC10148

1901PC10149
191 15AEC46L

19120SEC04AL
19111SEC04L
19ENVTSTU

: BIOCHEMISTRY
NARE 19115AEC46L 19120SEC04AL 19111SEC04L 19ENVTSTU
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
X.FERNANDESH 26 60 8 A+ 26 65 91 O 26 60 8 A+ 26 43 69 B+
G.MOHAMED ALI 29 62 91 O 26 55 81 A+ 22 55 77 A 29 60 89 A+
S.DHARANI 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 52 74 A 22 64 86 At
V.CHIDRA DEVI 21 62 83 A+ 21 54 75 A 21 62 83 A+ 21 65 86 At
T.TAMILMANI 26 60 91 O 26 53 77 A 26 60 09I O 28 60 091 O
K.SUKUMARAN 21 64 8 A+ 21 52 73 A 21 65 8 A+ 21 60 81 A+
V.RAM KUMAR 29 68 97 O 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+

WEB DESIGN LAB
PACKAGES LAB-1V

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB-IV

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Contlzoller of l!.'i

Ay



—
rassE

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
- Controller of Examinations
BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY-2021

Pl

\

Nvame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : BIO CHEMISTREY

REGISTLER NAME 1711 t’\.\.‘l-ﬁ(“()l l\ 17115AEC62 17115AECG3L I7113SECO4L 17115DSCO5B
NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801PC10101  LVUUNE LAWRENCE 36 56 92 S 35 56 91 S 33 51 8 A 38 55 9 S 35 56 91 5
1801PC10102  KADHITHYA 37 55 92 S 40 52 92 S 36 52 88 A 31 s 82 A 40 52 92 S
1801PC10i06  V.SRIRAM 34 sS4 88 A 34 55 89 A 34 53 87 A 31 52 8 A 34 55 89 A
FROTPC10107  ANITHISH 35 56 W S 33 53 8 A 31 51 82 A 35 55 90 S 33 53 86 A
1%01PC10108  RSUNDARAMURTHY 30 47 77 B 36 55 91 S 32 51 83 A 38 53 91 S 36 55 9| &
1801PC10109  V.SATHISH KUMAR 36 52 88 A 37 54 9l S 34 50 8 A 30 51 81 A 37 34 91 i
1801PC10110  R.NASRIN 35 54 89 A 35 51 8 A 3¢ 52 88 A 31 55 8 A 35 51 86 A
1R01PC10111  KMOHAMMED KALEEF 36 52 88 A 33 54 8 A 34 34 8 A 32 51 8 A 33 54 & A
1801PC10113  ASOWMIYA 34 54 88 A 36 536- 92 S 33 51 84 A 37 52 89 A 36 56 92 S
1801PC10114  GVUAYASANTHI 36 52 88 A 32 54 8 A 34 51 85 A 34 50 84 A 32 54 8 A
1801PC10116  S.SUMAN 34 54 88 A 28 16 44 F 35 48 83 A 32 52 8 A 30 54 84 A
1801PC10117  AAGALYA 34 50 84 A 33 45 78 B 33 53 8 A 32 45 77 B 33 45 78 B
1S01PC10118  K.BUVANESH KUMAR 38 52 90 S 40 52 92 S 35 54 8§89 A 36 50 8 A 40 52 92 S
1801PC10119  M.RAKSAKAN 35 53 88 A 36 55 91 S 34 40 74 B 35 52 8 A 28 14 42 F
1801PC10120  G.DEVA GANESH 34 54 88 A 35 52 87 A 31 54 8 A 34 53 87 A 35 32 87 A
1R01PC10121  D.VIGNESH 36 55 91 S 36 55 91 S 32 53 8 A 32 52 8 A 36 55 91 S
1801PC10122  N.SIVA PRAGASAM 37 53 90 S 37 54 91 S 34 52 8 A 33 50 8 A 37 54 91 S
s
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Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY-2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : BIO CHEMISTREY

REGISTER 17115AEC61 17115AEC62 17115AEC63L 17115SEC64L 17115DSC65B
NUMBER NAME INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801PC10123  K.PRAGESH 33 52 90 S 35 51 8 A 35 54 8 A 34 S3 8 A 35 51 8 A
1801PC10124  NALINI K 32 45 77 B 33 54 8 A 30 55 8 A 31 51 8 A 33 54 87 A
1801PC10125 LEELAA 35 40 75 B 36 56 92 S 32 56 8 A 30 52 8 A 36 56 92 8§
1801PC10126 SUMITHA L 31 56 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 43 77 B 38 56 94 S 32 54 8 A
1801PC10127  VENMATHI P 33 41 74 B 35 54 8 A 33 46 79 B 37 42 79 B 35 54 89 A
1801PC10128 LOKESHT 36 56 92 S 35 56 91 S 36 56 92 S 35 56 91 S 35 56 91 S
1801PC10129  LAVANYA W 37 55 92 § 40 52 92 § 37 55 92 S 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S
1801PC10130  ANITHAC 34 54 88 A 34 55 89 A 34 54 88 A 34 55 8 A 34 55 8 A
1801PCI10131 VINOTHINI S 35 56 9l S 33 53 86 A 35 56 91 S 33 53 86 A 33 53 86 A
1801PC10132  SANGEETHAK 30 47 77 B 36 55 91 S 30 47 77 B 3 55 91 S 3 55 91 S
1801PC10133  DEEPIKAS 36 52 8 A 37 54 91 S 36 52 88 A 37 54 91 S 37 54 91 S
1801PC10134  ASHWINIS 35 54 8 A 35 51 8 A 35 S4 8 A 35 51 8 A 35 51 8 A
1801PC10135 ANUSHAK 36 52 88 A 33 54 87 A 30 52 82 A 33 54 8 A 33 54 87 A
1801PC10136  K.PRIYANKA 34 54 8 A 36 S6 92 S 34 54 8 A 36 56 92 S 36 56 92 S
1801PC10137  LSHEELA 36 52 88 A 32 54 8 A 30 45 75 B 32 54 8 A 32 54 8 A
1801PC10138 M. NALINI 36 56 92 S 35 56 91 S 36 S6 92 S 35 56 91 S 35 56 91 S
1801PC10139  L.SALIMA 37 55 92 S 40 52 92 S 37 55 92 S 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S
1801PC10140  K.GUNASUNDARI 34 54 8 A 34 55 8 A 34 53 8 A 31 52 8 A 34 55 89 A
1801PC10141  D.LOKESHWARI 35 56 91 S 33 53 8 A 31 51 8 A 35 55 9 S 33 53 8 A

\ J\‘éj
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY-2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : BIO CHEMISTREY

REGISTER
NUMBER

1801PC10142

1801PC10143
1801PC10144
1801PC10145

1801PC10146
1801PC10147

1801PC10148

1801PC10149
1801PC10150
1801PC10151
1801PC10152
1801PCI10153
1801PC10154
1801PC10155

17115AECG61-CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY
17115AEC62-MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
17115AEC63L-BLOODANALYSIS LAB

17115SEC64L-URINE ALALYSIS LAB

NAME

J.MUTHUMEENA
G.SHARMILA
S.JERLINDEEPA
JJASMINE

D.DIVYA

S.RANI
D.KAVIYA
R.RENUKA
B.PAKUTHARIVU
J.DEEPA
M.CHITHRA
R.SOWMIYA
M.MANILA
L.KANAKA

17115AECG61 17115AECG62 17115AECG3L 17115SEC64L 17115DSC65B
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
30 47 77 B 36 55 91 S 32 51 8 A 38 53 91 S 36 55 91
36 52 88 A 37 54 91 S 34 50 8 A 30 51 8 A 37 54 91
35 54 8 A 35 51 8 A 36 52 8 A 31 55 8 A 35 51 86
36 52 8 A 33 54 8 A 34 54 88 A 32 51 8 A 33 54 87
34 54 88 A 36 56 92 S 33 51 8 A 37 52 8 A 36 56 92
36 52 88 A 32 5S4 8 A 34 51 8 A 34 50 8 A 32 54 86
34 54 8 A 30 54 8 A 35 43 8 A 32 52 8 A 30 54 84
34 50 8 A 33 45 78 B 33 S3 8 A 32 45 77 B 33 45 78
33 52 90 S 40 52 92 S 35 54 89 A 36 50 8 A 40 52 92
35 53 88 A 36 55 91 S 34 40 74 B 35 52 8 A 36 55 9l
34 54 88 A 35 52 8 A 31 S4 8 A 34 53 8 A 35 52 87
3 55 91 S 36 S5 91 S 32 53 8 A 32 52 8 A 36 55 9l
37 53 90 S 37 54 91 S 34 52 8 A 33 50 8 A 37 54 9l
38 52 90 S 35 51 8 A 35 54 89 A 34 53 8 A 35 51 86
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY-2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : BIO CHEMISTREY

REGISTER

NUMBER
1801PC10101
1801PC10102
1801PC10106
1801PC10107
1801PC10108
1801PC10109
1801PCI10110
1801PCI0111
1801PCI10113
1801PCI0114
1801PC10116
1801PCI10117
1801PC10118
1801PC10119

1801PC10120
1801PC10121
1801PC10122

NAME

L.VIJUNE LAWRENCE

K. ADHITHYA
V.SRIRAM
ANITHISH

R.SUNDARAMURTHY
V.SATHISH KUMAR

R.NASRIN

K.MOHAMMED KALEEF

A.SOWMIYA

G.VIJAYASANTHI

S.SUMAN
A AGALYA

K.BUVANESH KUMAR
M.RAKSAKAN
G.DEVA GANESH

D.VIGNESH

N.SIVA PRAGASAM

17115AEC61 17115AEC62 17115AEC63L 17115SEC64L 17115DSC65B
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
36 56 92 S 35 56 91 S 33 51 8 A 38 55 93 § 35 56 91 S
37 55 92 S 40 52 92 S 36 52 8 A 31 51 8 A 40 32 92 S
34 54 88 A 34 55 89 A 34 53 8 A 31 52 8 A 34 5 8 A
35 56 91 S 33 53 8 A 31 51 8 A 35 55 9 § 33 53 86 A
30 47 77 B 3 55 91 S 32 51 8 A 38 53 91 S 36 55 91 S
36 52 8 A 37 54 91 S 34 50 8 A 30 51 8 A 37 54 91 S
35 54 89 A 35 51 8 A 36 52 8 A 31 55 8 A 35 51 8 A
36 52 8 A 33 54 87 A 34 54 8 A 32 51 8 A 33 54 87 A
34 54 8 A 36 56 92 S 33 51 8 A 37 52 8 A 36 56 92 S
36 52 8 A 32 54 86 A 34 51 8 A 34 50 8 A 32 54 8 A
34 54 8 A 30 54 84 A 35 48 8 A 32 52 84 A 30 54 84 A
34 50 8 A 33 45 78 B 33 53 8 A 32 45 77 B 33 45 78 B
38 52 90 S 40 52 92 S 35 54 89 A 36 50 8 A 40 52 92 S
35 53 8 A 36 55 91 S 34 4 74 B 35 52 8 A 36 55 91 S
34 54 8 A 35 52 87 A 31 54 8 A 34 53 8 A 35 52 87 A
36 55 91 S 36 55 91 S 32 53 8 A 32 52 8 A 36 55 91 S
37 53 9% S 37 54 91 S 34 52 8 A 33 50 8 A 37 54 09I S

5 THANJAVUR §
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANAVUR -613 403

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY-2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIO CHEMISTREY

REGISTER

NUMBER

1801PC10123

1801PC10124
1801PC10125
1801PC10126
1801PC10127
1801PC10128

1801PC10129
1801PC10130
1801PCI10131

1801PC10132
1801PC10133
1801PC10134
1801PC10135
1801PC10136
1801PC10137
1801PC10138

1801PC10139
1801PC10140

1801PC10141

NAME

K.PRAGESH
NALINI K
LEELA A
SUMITHA L
VENMATHI P
LOKESH T
LAVANYA W

ANITHA C
VINOTHINI §

SANGEETHA K

DEEPIKA S
ASHWINI 8

ANUSHA K
K.PRIYANKA
L.SHEELA

M. NALINI
L.SALIMA

K.GUNASUNDARI
D.LOKESHWARI

17115AEC61 17115AEC62 17115AEC63L 17115SEC64L 17115DSC65B
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
3 52 9 S 35 51 8 A 35 54 8 A 34 53 87 A 35 51 86 A
32 45 77 B 33 54 8 A 30 55 8 A 31 51 8 A 33 54 87 A
35 40 75 B 3 56 92 S 32 56 8 A 30 52 8 A 36 5 92 S
31 56 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 43 77 B 38 56 94 S 32 54 8 A
33 41 74 B 35 54 8 A 33 46 79 B 37 42 79 B 35 54 89 A
36 56 92 S 35 56 91 S 36 56 92 S 35 56 91 S 35 56 91 S
37 55 92 S 40 52 92 S 37 55 92 S 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S
34 54 8 A 34 55 8 A 34 54 8 A 34 55 89 A 34 55 8 A
35 56 91 S 33 53 8 A 35 56 91 S 33 53 8 A 33 53 8 A
30 47 77 B 36 55 91 S 30 47 77 B 3 55 91 S 36 55 91 S
36 52 8 A 37 54 91 S 36 52 8 A 37 54 91 S 37 54 91 S
35 54 8 A 35 51 8 A 35 54 89 A 35 51 8 A 35 51 8 A
36 52 88 A 33 54 87 A 30 52 82 A 33 54 87 A 33 54 87 A
34 54 8 A 36 56 92 S 34 54 8 A 36 56 92 S 36 56 92 S
36 52 88 A 32 54 8 A 30 45 75 B 32 54 8 A 32 54 86 A
36 S6 92 S 35 56 91 S 36 56 92 S 35 56 91 S 35 56 91 S
37 55 92 S 40 52 92 S 37 55 92 S 40 52 92 § 40 52 92 S
34 54 8 A 34 55 8 A 34 53 8 A 31 52 8 A 34 55 89 A
35 56 91 S 33 53 8 A 31 51 8 A 35 55 90 S 33 53 8 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY -2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : BIO CHEMISTREY

REGISTER

NUMBER

1801PC10101
1801PC10102
1801PC10106
1801PC10107
1801PCI10108
1801PC10109
1801PC10110
1801PCIOT11
1801PC10113
1801PCI0114
1801PCI10116
1801PC10117
1801PCi0118
1801PC10119

1801PC10120
1801PC10121
1801PC10122

NAME

L.VIJUNE LAWRENCE
K.ADHITHY A
V.SRIRAM

ANITHISH
R.SUNDARAMURTHY
V.SATHISH KUMAR
R.NASRIN
K.MOHAMMED KALEEF
A.SOWMIYA
G.VIJAYASANTHI
S.SUMAN

A AGALYA
K.BUVANESH KUMAR
M.RAKSAKAN
G.DEVA GANESH

D.VIGNESH
N.SIVA PRAGASAM

17117GEC66 17115PRW67 17120SEC06 17111SECO6L 17115EXACT
INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
3 56 92 S 35 56 91 S 33 51 8 A 38 55 93 S 35 56 9l
37 55 92 S 40 52 92 S 36 52 8 A 31 51 8 A 40 52 92
34 54 8 A 34 55 8 A 34 53 8 A 31 52 8 A 34 55 89
35 5 91 S 33 53 8 A 31 51 8 A 35 55 90 S 33 53 86
30 47 77 B 3 55 91 S 32 51 8 A 38 53 91 S 36 55 09I
36 52 8 A 37 54 91 S 34 50 8 A 30 51 8 A 37 54 9l
35 54 8 A 35 51 8 A 36 52 8 A 31 55 8 A 35 51 86
36 52 8 A 33 54 8 A 34 54 88 A 32 51 8 A 33 54 87
34 54 8 A 36 56 92 S 33 51 8 A 37 52 8 A 36 56 92
36 52 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 51 8 A 34 50 8 A 32 54 86
34 54 8 A 30 54 84 A 35 48 8 A 32 52 8 A 30 54 84
34 50 8 A 33 45 78 B 33 53 8 A 32 45 77 B 33 45 78
33 52 90 S 40 52 92 S 35 54 8 A 36 50 8 A 40 52 92
35 53 8 A 36 55 91 S 34 40 74 B 35 52 8 A 36 55 91
34 54 8 A 35 52 8 A 31 5S4 8 A 34 53 8 A 35 52 87
3 55 91 S 36 55 91 S 32 53 8 A 32 52 8 A 36 55 91
37 53 90 S 37 5S4 91 S 34 52 8 A 33 50 8 A 37 54 9l

HANJA‘JUR 3
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY -2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIO CHEMISTREY

REGISTER
NUMBER

1801PC10123

1801PC10124
1801PC10125
1801PC10126
1801PC10127
1801PC10128

1801PC10129
1801PC10130
1801PC10131

1801PC10132
1801PC10133

1801PC10134
1801PC10135
1801PC10136
1801PC10137
1801PC10138

1801PC10139
1801PC10140

1801PC10141

NAME

K.PRAGESH
NALINI K
LEELA A
SUMITHA L
VENMATHI P
LOKESH T
LAVANYA W

ANITHA C
VINOTHINI 8

SANGEETHA K
DEEPIKA S
ASHWINI §

ANUSHA K
K.PRIYANKA
L.SHEELA

M. NALINI
L.SALIMA

K.GUNASUNDARI

D.LOKESHWARI

35

51
54
56
54
54
56

1711SEXACT

86
87
92
86
89
91
92
39
86
91
91
36
87
92
86
91
92

39
86

A

= T B - s T~ S 7 7> B — e S A 7 e 7 Bl

17117GEC66 17115PRW67 17120SEC06 17111SEC06L
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
38 52 9 S 35 51 8 A 35 54 89 A 34 53 87 A
32 45 77 B 33 54 8 A 30 55 8 A 31 51 8 A
35 40 75 B 36 56 92 S 32 56 88 A 30 52 82 A
31 56 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 43 77 B 38 56 94 S
33 41 74 B 35 54 8 A 33 46 79 B 37 42 79 B
36 56 92 S 35 56 91 S 36 56 92 S 35 56 91 8
37 55 92 S8 40 52 92 S§ 37 55 92 S 40 52 92 S8
34 54 8 A 34 55 89 A 34 54 88 A 34 55 89 A
35 56 91 S 33 53 8 A 35 56 91 S 33 53 8 A
30 47 77 B 36 55 91 S 30 47 77 B 36 55 91 S
36 52 88 A 37 54 91 S 36 52 8 A 3 54 91 S
35 54 89 A 35 51 8 A 35 54 89 A 35 51 8 A
36 52 88 A 33 54 8 A 30 52 82 A 33 54 87 A
34 54 8 A 36 56 92 S 34 54 88 A 36 56 92 S
36 52 88 A 32 54 8 A 30 45 75 B 32 54 86 A
36 56 92 S 35 56 91 S 36 56 92 § 35 56 91 S
37 55 92 § 40 52 92 § 37 5% 92 § 40 52 92 8§
34 54 8 A 34 55 8 A 34 53 8 A 31 52 83 A
35 56 91 S 33 5 8 A 31 51 8 A 35 55 90 S
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY -2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : BIO CHEMISTREY

REGISTER ekl 17117GEC66 17115PRW67 17120SEC06 17111SECO6L 1711SEXACT

NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801PC10142  J.MUTHUMEENA 30 47 77 B 36 55 91 S 32 51 8 A 38 53 91 S 36 55 91 S
1801PC10143 G.SHARMILA 36 52 8 A 37 54 91 S 34 S50 8 A 30 51 8 A 37 54 91 S
1801PC10144  S.JERLINDEEPA 35 54 89 A 35 51 8 A 36 52 8 A 31 55 8 A 35 51 8 A
1801PC10145 JJASMINE 36 52 8 A 33 S4 8 A 34 54 8 A 32 51 8 A 33 54 87 A
1801PC10146 D.DIVYA 34 54 8 A 36 56 92 S 33 SI 8 A 37 52 8 A 36 56 92 S
1801PC10147  S.RANI 36 52 88 A 32 54 8 A 34 51 8 A 34 50 8 A 32 54 8 A
1801PC10148 D.KAVIYA 34 54 8 A 30 54 8 A 35 48 8 A 32 52 8 A 30 54 8 A
1801PC10149 R.RENUKA 34 50 8 A 33 45 78 B 33 53 8 A 32 45 77 B 33 45 78 B
1801PC10150 B.PAKUTHARIVU 38 52 90 S 40 52 92 S 35 54 8 A 36 50 8 A 40 52 92 S
1801PC10151 J.DEEPA 35 53 88 A 36 55 91 S 34 40 74 B 35 52 87 A 36 55 9l S
1801PC10152 M.CHITHRA 34 54 8 A 35 52 87 A 31 54 8 A 34 53 87 A 35 52 87 A
1801PC10153 R.SOWMIYA 36 55 91 S 36 55 91 S 32 53 8 A 32 52 8 A 36 55 91 S
1801PC10154 M.MANILA 37 53 9 S 37 54 91 S 34 52 8 A 33 50 8 A 37 54 91 S
1801PCI10155 L.KANAKA 38 52 9 S 35 51 8 A 35 54 8 A 34 53 8 A 35 51 8 A

17120GEC66-WEB TECHNOLOGY
17115SPRW67-PROJECT WORK
171120SEA06 L-PACKAGES LAB-VI

17111SEC06L-COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB-II
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